
2020 Virtual Wisdom Sharing Conference 
September 23 – 25, 2020

All times are set for the central time zone.

Day One: Re-Inventing Your Board
Learn the principles, basic policy framework and how to implement Coherent Governance®. 

Designed for new board/staff, for teams to learn the basics together, and as a refresher course!

Wednesday, September 23:

10:00 am

10:15 am

11:45 am

12 noon

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

Welcome and Conference Overview

Introduction to CG®: Concept, principles, and policies to drive systemic alignment focused on 
student achievement
– Dr. Randy Quinn, Senior Partner

Break

Implementation protocols for purpose and accountability
•	 Preparing effective monitoring reports
•	 Designing meaningful community linkages
•	 Conducting meaningful board self-assessment and superintendent evaluation
•	 Building an effective annual board work plan
•	 Using the board meeting agenda to drive the right work

– Linda J. Dawson, Senior Partner

Lunch Break

Live Chat Room with Practitioners: “Here’s What I Wish I Had Known!”
– Board Members: Dr. Steve Schroder, Dr. Paru Shah, Mike Bradshaw
– Superintendents: Dr. Wendy Birhanzel, Dr. Brad Saron

Debrief

Adjourn for the Day

Register today at www.aspengroup.org



Day Two: 2020 Wisdom Sharing
Wisdom Sharing features you! Come prepared to share your wisdom!

Thursday, September 24:

10:00 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

11:45 am

12:15pm

1:15 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

Opening:  Review of Objectives – a different kind of year and a different kind of Wisdom Sharing

“Glimpse of the Past Year” What can we learn from each other?  Polling to identify issues to 
share/discuss throughout and on Saturday morning

Three Practitioner Districts Take the Lead
•	 Given the extraordinary challenges of the past seven months, what three things has your 

board and district done about which you are most proud?
•	 In what ways has CG helped your board deal with the impact of COVID-19?
•	 What is your “secret sauce?”  What are our biggest remaining challenges?

Lunch Break

Three Case Studies:  Hold harmless learning – they did what????
Breakout rooms and reporting out

Job-Alike Breakouts
•	 Board Members:  Ginger
•	 Administrative Assistants: Linda
•	 Superintendents and other administrators:  Randy

Break

Monitoring Results when there may be none:  Can We Get Clarity Here???  Academics and SEL 
– Ginger Hopkins

Virtual Wine Tasting:  Open your Aspen Care Package with us!  Hey – we’re not on the Hilton 
Head beach, but at least we’re more than six feet apart and we can still have fun!

Day Three: 2020 Wisdom Sharing
Friday, September 25:

10:00 am

11:30 am

12 noon

12:15 pm

Critical Discussions and Instructive Moments:  Sustainability and Making this Work                                               
– Randy, Linda and Ginger

Capturing the Learning Moments by District
•	 What have we learned?
•	 What are our strategies for improvement? 
•	 Who is going to do what? 
•	 What is our timeframe?

Evaluation and Plan for 2021: Point Clear, AL and 2022: Hilton Head, SC

Adjourn – see you next year!



Wisdom Sharing 2020: September 23-25

Registration Form

governance • leadership • development

$150 Reinventing Your Board

$550 Wisdom Sharing + Reinventing Your Board

$450 Wisdom Sharing

Conference selection:

Name:

Organization:

Title:

Address:

City: Zip:State:

Phone:

Email:

Once registration is 
complete, print and mail 
this form along with your 
check payable to:
AGI Aspen Group Intl 
P.O. Box 3788 
Gulf Shores, AL 36547


	Check Box 1: Off
	Check Box 2: Off
	Check Box 3: Off
	Text Field 2: 
	Text Field 3: 
	Text Field 4: 
	Text Field 5: 
	Text Field 6: 
	Text Field 7: 
	Text Field 8: 
	Text Field 9: 
	Button 1: 
	Text Field 1: 


