

2020 Virtual Wisdom Sharing Conference

September 23 – 25, 2020

Register today at www.aspengroup.org

All times are set for the central time zone.

Day One: Re-Inventing Your Board

Learn the principles, basic policy framework and how to implement Coherent Governance®. Designed for new board/staff, for teams to learn the basics together, and as a refresher course!

Wednesday, September 23:

10:00 am Welcome and Conference Overview
 10:15 am Introduction to CG®: Concept, principles, and policies to drive systemic alignment focused on student achievement

- Dr. Randy Quinn, Senior Partner

11:45 am Break

12 noon Implementation protocols for purpose and accountability

- Preparing effective monitoring reports
- Designing meaningful community linkages
- Conducting meaningful board self-assessment and superintendent evaluation
- Building an effective annual board work plan
- Using the board meeting agenda to drive the right work
- Linda J. Dawson, Senior Partner

1:00 pm Lunch Break

1:30 pm Live Chat Room with Practitioners: "Here's What I Wish I Had Known!"

– Board Members: Dr. Steve Schroder, Dr. Paru Shah, Mike Bradshaw

- Superintendents: Dr. Wendy Birhanzel, Dr. Brad Saron

2:30 pm Debrief

2:45 pm Adjourn for the Day

Day Two: 2020 Wisdom Sharing

Wisdom Sharing features you! Come prepared to share your wisdom!

,	•			
10:00 am	Opening: Review of Objectives – a different kind of year and a different kind of Wisdom Sharing			
10:15 am	"Glimpse of the Past Year" What can we learn from each other? Polling to identify issues to share/discuss throughout and on Saturday morning			
10:30 am	 Three Practitioner Districts Take the Lead Given the extraordinary challenges of the past seven months, what three things has your board and district done about which you are most proud? In what ways has CG helped your board deal with the impact of COVID-19? What is your "secret sauce?" What are our biggest remaining challenges? 			
11:45 am	Lunch Break			
12:15pm	Three Case Studies: Hold harmless learning – they did what???? Breakout rooms and reporting out			
1:15 pm	 Job-Alike Breakouts Board Members: Ginger Administrative Assistants: Linda Superintendents and other administrators: Randy 			
2:00 pm	Break			
2:30 pm	Monitoring Results when there may be none: Can We Get Clarity Here??? Academics and SEL – Ginger Hopkins			
3:00 pm	Virtual Wine Tasting: Open your Aspen Care Package with us! Hey – we're not on the Hilton			

Day Three: 2020 Wisdom Sharing

Head beach, but at least we're more than six feet apart and we can still have fun!

Friday, September 25:

rriday, septi	citibet 25.
10:00 am	Critical Discussions and Instructive Moments: Sustainability and Making this Work – Randy, Linda and Ginger
11:30 am	 Capturing the Learning Moments by District What have we learned? What are our strategies for improvement? Who is going to do what? What is our timeframe?
12 noon	Evaluation and Plan for 2021: Point Clear, AL and 2022: Hilton Head, SC

12:15 pm Adjourn – see you next year!

Wisdom Sharing 2020: September 23-25

Registration Form

Conference selection:			
\$150 Reinventing Your Board			
\$450 Wisdom Sharing			
\$550 Wisdom Sharing + Reinventing Your	· Board		
Name:			
Organization:			
Title:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:			Once registration is complete, print and mail
			this form along with your check payable to:
Email:			AGI Aspen Group Intl P.O. Box 3788
			Gulf Shores, AL 36547